
 
 
DeKalb Office Environments 
1320 Ridgeland Parkway 
Alpharetta, GA  30004 
Vendor# 17286 
770-360-0200 
770-360-0305 Fax 
Ed O'Connor (eoconnor@dekalboffice.com) 
Becky Perry (bperry@dekalboffice.com)  
Steven Barnes (sbarnes@dekalboffice.com) 
www.deklboffice.com 
 
 
Turnerboone Contract  
1320 Ellsworth Industrial Blvd. 
Atlanta, GA  30318 
Vendor # 477251/ Women Owned 
404-733-1060 
404-733-1030 Fax 
Laura Boone (lboone@turnerboone.com)  
Ellen Turner (eturner@turnerboone.com)  
Tara O'Gorman (tara@turnerboone.com) 
www.turnerboone.com 
 
CWC 
4343 Northeast Expressway 
Atlanta, GA  30340 
Vendor # 9738 
770-493-8200 
770-491-6374 Fax 
John Pidgeon john.pidgeon@c-w-c.com 
Scott Marshall (scott.marshall@c-w-c.com) 
www.c-w-c.com 
 
IMA Corporate Interiors 
555 North Point Center East 
Suite 160 
Alpharetta, GA  30022 
Vendor#  476292 
678-393-1299 
678-393-1297  Fax 
Bill Palmer (palmer@imaci.net)  
Shandra Voyten (voyten@imaci.net)  
Kristen Diamond (diamond@imaci.net) 
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Corporate Environments 
1636 Northeast Expressway 
Atlanta, GA  30329 
Vendor # A887600-01 / Women Owned 
Tony Nelson (tnelson@ceofga.com) 
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Hillmans Interior Planning & Design 
3000 Royal Blvd South, Suite B 
Alpharetta, GA  30022 
Vendor # 
678-336-9119 
edgarhillsman@hillsmaninc.com  
www.hillsmaninc.com  
 
Fowler's Office Interiors  
940 West Broad Street 
Athens, GA 30601 
Vendor #  
706-543-1320 
Meagan Strong (mstrong@folcoinc.com 
 
Chastain's Office Furnishings  
130 Conway Drive,  Suite F 
Athens, GA 30622 
Vendor # 11375  
706-546-0590 
Mallory James (mallory@chastains.com)  
Chris Chastain (chris-c@chastains.com) 
 
Mason, Inc. 
300 West Broughton Street 
Savannah, GA  31401 
Vendor #  9801 
912-232-4192 
912-234-3654  Fax 
Joe Connors jconnors@mason-inc.com 
www.mason-inc.com 
 
McGarity’s Business Products 
870 Grove Street 
Gainesville, GA  30501 
Vendor #  4198 
678-536-9852 
770-534-7316 Fax 
Scott McGarity  scottmcgarity@mcgaritys.com 
www.mcgaritys.com 
Ivan Allen Workspace 
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1000 Marietta Street  NW, Suite 224 
Atlanta, GA  30318-5506 
Vendor#  
404-760-8714 
404-760-8673  Fax 
Jim Husling   jim.husling@ivanallen.com 
www.ivanallen.com 
 
Diversified Resource Group 
6410 Atlantic Blvd. 
Norcross, GA  30071 
Vendor #  67421904 
678-282-0760 
678-282-0761   Fax 
Julie Becker  julie@drgatlanta.com 
www.drgatlanta.com 
 
Office Creations, Inc.  
5250 Brook Hollow Pkwy 
Norcross, GA 30071 
Vendor # 
678-714-7474 
Joy Mitchell, orders@officecreations.net 
http://officecreations.net/ 
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